
Coaches:Hancock
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Walton 4:30

PM
Warner Field (Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Greene 4:30

PM
Warner Field (Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Whitney Point 4:30

PM
TRA River Flats - Field
Hockey/Lacrosse L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Windsor 4:30

PM JV Field Hockey Field L

POSTPONED Sep
26, 2024 Thu Regular

Season
Afton
(Afton/Harpursville)

4:30
PM Hancock Field Hockey Field L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Sidney 2:00

PM
Warner Field (Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Greene 4:30

PM
Greene Field Hockey Grass
Field-Elementary Campus L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Walton 4:30

PM Walton HS field hockey field NL

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Sidney 4:30

PM
Sidney HS multi-purpose
field L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Whitney Point 4:30

PM
Warner Field (Field Hockey,
Baseball) Deposit L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Windsor 4:30

PM Hancock Football Field L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Afton
(Afton/Harpursville)

4:30
PM

Modified Field Hockey Field
- Back/Lower L

Date: 2025-12-14


	Hancock (G) 7/8TH Field Hockey (Deposit-Hancock) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey (Deposit-Hancock)


